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January through November

Building Permit Data

SOURCE: Planning and Zoning Department. Released December 1, 2021. For questions call 767-5010.

No. of Permits Issued

Total Construction Value

2019
286

$ 37,545,055

2020
422

$ 49,390,503

2021

492

$ 77,286,763

RESIDENTIAL

Single Family Residential
Multi-Family Residential

Residential Remodel

Residentail Basement Finishes

Residential Additions
TOTAL
NON-RESIDENTIAL
Commercial
Industrial
Institutional

Other

TOTAL

NEW RESIDENTIAL

Single-Family Units
Multiple-Family Units

TOTAL

$ 13,577,010
$ 2,880,990
$ 78,200
$ 1,174,140
$ 65,990

$ 17,776,330

S 725,625
S 3,679,300
$ 15,350,600
S 13,200

$ 19,768,725

76

81

$ 18,527,030
$ 19,836,950
S 78,300
S 1,541,440
S -

$ 39,983,720

3,445,950
2,875,175
3,085,658

v n un un

S 9,406,783

93
15

108

$ 33,911,185
$ 21,504,023
$ 92,950
$ 1,737,145
$ 40,415

$ 57,285,718

$ 10,914,945
S 8,941,500
S 144,600
S -

$ 20,001,045

140
34

174




